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ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS  PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Austin, Randy NYSDEC 47-40 21 St. 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

718-482-4929 
randall.austin@dec.ny.gov  

Barnes, Steve Colonial Pipeline. Company 929 Hoods Mill Road 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

410-404-0168 
sbarnes@colpipe.com  

Beck, Gerald  Colonial Pipeline Company 1089 Kings Highway 
West Deptford, NJ 08086 

433-504-4339 
gbeck@colpipe.com  

Bernhardt, Jon Colonial Pipeline Company/ 
USCG-D1 EPLO 

1185 Sanctuary Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 

770-843-1809 
Jbernhardt@colpipe.com  

Bodt, William DOD DCE 1 World Trade Center, 53rd Floor 
New York, NY10007 

212-680-8568/210-569-2383 
William.H.Bodt.civ@mail.mil   

Boudrow, Joseph USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9042 
Joseph.A.Boudrow@uscg.mil  

Brinkman, John Imbibitive Technologies 1131 Niagara Street 
Welland, ON 

905-735-2323 
jsb@imbiberbeads.com  

Brooks, LT Jeff USCG Sector NY Contingency Plans 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

jeffrey.j.brooks@uscg.mil  

Cappeto, AJ US Navy NWS Earle 
Colts Neck, NJ 07722 

732-866-2354 
atley.cappeto@navy.mil  

Carpenter, Stan Colonial Pipeline Co. 1089 Kings Highway 
West Deptford, NJ 

856-381-4683 
scarpenter@colpipe.com  

Chmil, Holly USDA 320-Corporate Boulevard 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691 

609-259-5268 
holly.chmil@aphis.usda.gov  

Clark, Kevin NYC OEM 165 Cadman Plaza East 
Brooklyn, New York 11201 

718-422-4826 
kclark@oem.nyc.gov  

Cormier, LT Annjea USCG-D1  
 

 Annjea.M.Cormier@uscg.mil  

Csulak, Frank NOAA 74 Magruder Road 
Highlands, NJ 07732 

732-872-3005 
frank.csulak@noaa.gov  

D’Allassandro, Rich MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-921-0904 
richd@msrc.org  
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Day, CAPT Michael USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

Michael.H.Day@uscg.mil  

De Temple, Warren FEMA Region 2 26 Federal Plaza 
New York, NY 10278 

212-680-8544 
warren.detemple@fema.dhs.gov  

DiGangi, Patrick NJDEP Emergency Response 7 Ridgedale Ave 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07920 

609-309-1741 
Patrick.DiGangi@dep.state.nj.us  

Ely, J. Andrew USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave 
New Haven, CT 06512 

203-468-4406 
203-410-5007 (cell) 
j.andrew.ely@uscg.mil  

Farrar, Dennis 
 

NYSDEC 625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12233-7014 

518-402-9553  
dennis.farrar@dec.ny.gov  

Ferloni, Elena NYC DEP Hazmat 96-05 Horace Harding Expressway 
Queens, NY 11373 

718-595-4287 
elenaf@dep.nyc.gov  

Gallagher, Mike Immediate Response Spill Tech 101 Anchorage Way 
Freeport, NY 11520 

516-867-1557 
mikegallagher37@verizon.net 

Gomez, Karen NYSDEC 50 Circle Road, SUNY @ Stony 
Brook 
Stony Brook, NY 11790-2356 

631-444-0321 
karen.gomez@dec.ny.gov  

Gulley, Neale Riverkeeper Inc. 20 Secor Road 
Ossining, NY 

716-534-4237 
NGulley@riverkeeper.org 

Hale, Kevin NYSDEC 625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12233 

518-281-7347 
Kevin.Hale@dec.ny.gov  

Heintzelman, COL Scott DCO, FEMA Region 2 26 Federal Plaza 
New York, NY 10278 

210-295-5210 
Scott.W.Heintzelman.mil@mail.mil  

Hoskins, Kevin MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

hoskins@msrc.org 

Hudson, Kate Riverkeeper 20 Secor Road 
Ossining, NY 10562 

914-388-5016 
khudson@riverkeeper.org  

Iafrate, Mike IMBTEC 1131 Niagara Street 
Welland, ON 

1-905-735-2323 
miafrate@imbiberbeads.com  

Jones, Patricia DOL-OSHA 1030 St. Georges Ave, Suite 205 
Avenel, NJ 07001 

732-750-3270 
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Keen, Don DHS  donald.Keen@hq.dhs.gov  
Kluckhuhn, Chris USCG 3 Robinwood Circle 

Forestdale, MA 02644 
Christopher.L.Kluckhuhn@uscg.mil  

Kodama, Doug EPA 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-906-6905  
kodama.doug@epa.gov 

Kolwaite, Kyle O’Brien & Gere 333 W. Washington St. 
Syracuse, NY 

315-956-6427 

Lipscomb, John Riverkeeper 20 Secor Road 
Ossining, NY 10562 

914-806-6753 
jlipscomb@riverkeeper.org  

Mangoni, TJ USCG D9  216-902-6053 
Anthony.J.Mangoni@uscg.mil  

Mikan, Phil USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave 
New Haven, CT 06512 

203-468-4556 
philip.e.mikan@uscg.mil  

Mosher, Eric EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-321-4368 
mosher.eric@epa.gov  

Orsino, Rich US Army North 30 Baker Street 
Webster, NY 14580 

richard.m.orsino.mil@mail.mil  

Pacicca, Mark Miller Environmental Group, Inc. 169 Stone Castle Road 
Rock Tavern, NY 12575 

845-629-0316 
mpacicca@millerenv.com  

Pearson, Gary NJDEP 440 East State Street, 3rd Floor 
PO Box 420, Mail Code 440-03A 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

609-633-2168 
201-697-6794 (cell) 
 gary.pearson@dep.nj.gov 

Raddant, Andrew DOI 404 Atlantic Ave., Room 142 
Boston, MA 02210 

(617) 223-8565 
andrew.raddant@ios.doi.gov 

Rosiu, Cornell USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Ave. 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9011 
Cornell.J.Rosiu@uscg.mil  

Schrader, Rob Gallagher Marine 200 Parkway 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 

856-642-2091 
Rschrader@chgms.com  

Servetz, Stephanie NYC Emergency Management 165 Cadman Plaza East 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 

718-422-8446 
sservetz@oem.nyc.gov  

Smith, Joe USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Avenue 
New Haven, CT 

203-410-2193 
Joseph.L.Smith1@uscg.mil  
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Smith, Scott Opflex Environmental Technologies 12 New Street 
St. Johnsville, NY 13452 

508-776-2995 
ssmith@opflex.com  

Steinfeld, Mike MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-346-2475 
Steinfeld@msrc.org  

Stewart, William USCG Coram 2045 Route 112 
STE Coram, NY 11727 

William.a.stewart@uscg.mil  

Swift, John MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

703-326-5645 
swift@msrc.org  

Touw, Steve EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6900 
732-321-4425 (fax)  
touw.steve@epa.gov 

Vought, Jeffrey NYSDEC Region 2 47-40 21st Street 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

718-482-6389 
Jeffrey.vought@dec.ny.gov  

Wallace, George Miller Environmental Group 538 Edwards Ave. 
Calverton, NY 11933 

631-369-4900 ext. 241  
gwallace@millerenv.com 

Kirk, Bernie NYS DHSES-OFPC-SOB 1220 Washington Ave, Bldg 7A 
Albany, NY 12226 

518-242-5247 
Bernie.Kirk@dhses.ny.gov  

Gentile, Karen DOT/PHMSA/OPS 820 Bear Tavern Road 
West Trenton, NJ  

609-989-2252 
Karen.Gentile@dot.gov  

Grodeska, Mike Millers Launch pier 7 ½ 
Staten Island, NY 10301 

718-727-7303 
mike@millerslaunch.com  

Quinones, Enrique USCG Sector NY 845 43rd Street, Apt 2D 
Brooklyn, NY 11232 

718-354-4163 
Enrique.L.Quinones@uscg.mil  

Hayes, Byron USCG-D9 1240 East 9th Street, Room 1979 
Cleveland, OH 44199 

216-902-6096 
Byron.H.Hayes@uscg.mil  

Michel, Lee DOE PO Box 5000 
Upton, NY 11973 

631-466-2001 (c) 
michel@bnl.gov  

Arons, Joellen USCG Atlantic Strike Team 5646 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 

609-351-8503 
Joellen.M.Arons@uscg.mil  

Lehmann, Steve NOAA ORR 10 George Street, #220 
Lowell, MA 01852 

978-654-6385 
Steve.Lehmann@noaa.gov  
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Juback, Eric USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

718-354-2124 
Eric.J.Juback@uscg.mil  

McCoy, Fred West Point DPW Bldg 667, Ruger Road 
West Point, NY 10996 

845-938-2926 
Fred.Mccoy@usma.edu  

Palau, Enzo West Point DPW Bldg 667, Ruger Road 
West Point, NY 10996 

845-938-6441 
Enzo.Palau@usma.edu  

Klarmann, Chris USCG Sector NY 219 Van Duzer Street 
Staten Island, NY 10301 

504-377-5881 
Christopher.R.Klarmann@uscg.mil  

Lacks, Lenell USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 

Lenell.J.Lacks@uscg.mil  

Holmes, Kirk US Army North 231 Little York Road 
Cobleskill, NY 12043 

kirk.h.holmes.mil@mail.mil  

Gaynor, Edward USCG-D1 DRM 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-223-8461 
Edward.J.Gaynor@uscg.mil  

Mark, Andrew NYC Emergency Management  718-422-4818 
amark@oem.nyc.gov  

Anderson, CAPT Scott USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4990 
Scott.E.Anderson@uscg.mil  

Baker, Melissa USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

216-844-6158 
Melissa.S.Baker@uscg.mil  

Brown, Richard DOL OSHA 500 Route 17 South 
Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604 

201-288-1700, x. 1018 
brown.richard@dol.gov  

Guarino, Alan DOI OHMSETT  aguarino@ohmsettnj.com  
DeMeo, Timothy NYSDEC 42-40 21st Street 

Long Island City, NY 11101 
347-739-0392 
timothy.demeo@dec.ny.gov  

Van Dyke, Keith DOI OHMSETT  732-866-7282 
kvandyke@ohmsettnj.com  

Danielczyk, Steve ICF International 100 Cambridge Park Drive 
Cambridge, MA 02421 

617-250-4244 
sdanielczyk@icfi.com  
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